Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Hollands - (895590) - Cardiff Masters - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.94
1:01.53
1:01.68
1:02.08
1:02.19
1:02.20
1:02.24
1:02.43
1:02.49
1:02.58
1:02.62
1:02.89
1:02.90
1:02.91
1:03.06
1:03.25
1:03.30
1:03.42
1:03.49
1:03.72
1:03.88
1:03.95
1:04.34
1:04.35
1:05.07

1:05.34

4.nc 0N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

560
544
540
530
527
527
526
521
519
517
516
510
509
509
505
501
500
497
495
490
486
485
476
476
460
454

Round

m I I M

I

I I T

Date

2111721
21/07/19
25/11117
10/02/19
17711719
10/02/19
17/02/19
10/11/18
22/07/18
13/10/18
26/11/16
13/03/16
23/07/17
10/03/18
07/01/17
09/12/17
12/06/16
15/10/16
30/09/18
08/12/18
02/04/16
09/04/17
23/09/16
14/06/15
24/07/16
13/12/15

AN 4T

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASL South Round One 2018

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
NASLS - Round Three

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Waterlooville
Horsham
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Horsham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Fareham
Epsom
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Southampton

[T PPN,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

[ R TN

Level

3
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.UD.0c
1:05.83
1:06.31
1:06.83
1:07.63
1:07.80
1:08.34
1:08.35
1:09.78
1:09.93
1:10.24
1:11.40
1:13.08
1:15.90
1:16.81
1:19.03
1:19.25
1:23.21
1:27.59

1:31.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.94
1:02.19
1:01.53
1:02.24
1:02.08
1:02.20
1:03.72
1:02.43
1:02.58
1:03.49
1:02.49
1:02.91
1:03.25
1:01.68
1:06.83
1:02.90
1:03.95
1:03.06
1:02.62
1:03.42
1:04.34
1:05.07
1:03.30
1:03.88
1:02.89
1:05.34
1:05.82
1:05.83
1:04.35

1:06.31

Copyrigihit 2024

444
435
425
410

254
220
188
166

WA Pts

560
527
544
526
530
527
490
521
517
495
519
509
501
540
425
509
485
505
516
497
476

460
500
486
510

444
444
476
435

N

I

Round

I I

I T m T

2911110
25/09/15
08/02/15
19/09/17
06/04/14
25/01/15
05/10/14
29/06/14
13/10/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
24/11113
14/10/13
30/06/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
08/10/12
08/07/12
271111
08/01/12

Date

21/11/21
171119
21/07/19
17/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
30/09/18
22/07/18
10/03/18
09/12/17
2511117
19/09/17
23/07/117
09/04/17
07/01/17
26/11/16
15/10/16
23/09/16

24/07/16
12/06/16
02/04/16
13/03/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
25/09/15
14/06/15
08/02/15

OWIITT DOUITIEITIUULT VVITILET OI1UIL LOUISE LL IVIeeL
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Liteuuwn
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham

Basingstoke

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Epsom
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Fareham
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Horsham
Aldershot
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Fareham
Waterlooville

Southampton

PagsZ/3

rarendai N us

4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2

3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3

4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2

4

3
Fareham N'ds 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.80
1:09.78
1:08.34
1:08.35
1:07.63
1:09.93
1:10.24
1:11.40
1:13.08
1:15.90
1:16.81
1:19.03
1:19.25
1:23.21
1:31.38

1:27.59

Copyright 2024

407
373
397
397
410

366
348
325
290
279
257
254
220
166
188

25/01/15
13/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
24/11113
14/10/13
30/06/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
08/10/12
08/07/12
08/01/12
271111

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke

Fareham

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Page 3/3
g3

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



