## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Hollands - (895590) - Cardiff Masters - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/3

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.94	560	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:01.53	544	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:01.68	540	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.08	530	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.19	527	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:02.20	527	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.24	526	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.43	521	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.49	519	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.58	517	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.62	516	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.89	510	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.90	509	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.91	509	Н	10/03/18	Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.06	505	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.25	501	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.30	500	Н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.42	497	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.49	495	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:03.72	490	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Epsom	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.88	486		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.95	485	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:04.34	476	Н	23/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:04.35	476	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
1:05.07	460	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:05.34	454	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
yright 202	ллл 24		00/11/16	Quim Daurnamauth Minter Chart Cauraa I.O.Maat	Littladawa	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.00.02	444		23/11/13	Swill Dournemouth winter Short Course L2 weet	LILIEQUWII	Farenaminuus	Page 2 / 3
1:05.83	444	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
1:06.31	435	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:06.83	425	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:07.63	410		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:07.80	407	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
1:08.34	397	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:08.35	397	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:09.78	373	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
1:09.93	371	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:10.24	366	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:11.40	348		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:13.08	325	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:15.90	290	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:16.81	279		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:19.03	257		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:19.25	254	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:23.21	220		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:27.59	188	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:31.38	166		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.94	560	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:02.19	527	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:01.53	544	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.24	526	F	17/02/19	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.08	530	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.20	527	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.72	490	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Epsom	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.43	521	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.58	517	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Bracknell	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.49	495	F	30/09/18	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:02.49	519	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.91	509	Н	10/03/18	Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.25	501	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:01.68	540	F	25/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
1:06.83	425	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:02.90	509	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.95	485	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:03.06	505	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:02.62	516	F	26/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.42	497	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Fareham N'ds	2
1:04.34	476	Н	23/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:05.07	460	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.30	500	Н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:03.88	486		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:02.89	510	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:05.34	454	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
1:05.82	444		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Fareham N'ds	2
1:05.83	444	Н	25/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
1:04.35	476	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
1:06.31	435	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
pyright 2024	·					Powered By SPORT	SYSTEM

1:07.80	407	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		Page 3 / 3
1:09.78	373	Н	13/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
1:08.34	397	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:08.35	397	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:07.63	410		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:09.93	371	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:10.24	366	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:11.40	348		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:13.08	325	Н	14/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:15.90	290	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:16.81	279		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
1:19.03	257		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
1:19.25	254	Н	08/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
1:23.21	220		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
1:31.38	166		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
1:27.59	188	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4